V23
1
︳
 CHB50 SERIES
  33 - 50 WATT WIDE INPUT
  DC-DC  CONVERTERS
  SINGLE OUTPUT
FEATURES

* Five-Sided Metal Case
* Half-Brick Size Meet Industrial Standard
* CE Mark Meets 2006/95/EC, 93/68/EEC, and 89/336/EEC
* Safety Meets UL60950-1, EN60950-1 and IEC60950-1
* UL60950-1 Approval
OUTPUT CURRENT INPUT CURRENT MODEL
NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE MIN. MAX. NO LOAD FULL LOAD
％
EFF.
CAPACITOR
LOAD MAX.
CHB50-12S33 9 -18 VDC 3.3 VDC 0 mA 10 A 50 mA 3481 mA 79 10000uF
CHB50-12S05 9 -18 VDC 5 VDC 0 mA 10 A 50 mA 5020 mA 83 10000uF
CHB50-12S12 9 -18 VDC 12 VDC 0 mA 4.16 A 50 mA 4781 mA 87 4000uF
CHB50-12S15 9 -18 VDC 15 VDC 0 mA 3.33 A 50 mA 4781 mA 87 2000uF
CHB50-12S24 9 -18 VDC 24 VDC 0 mA 2.08 A 50 mA 4781 mA 87 1500uF
CHB50-24S33 18-36 VDC 3.3 VDC 0 mA 10 A 50 mA 1698 mA 81 10000uF
CHB50-24S05 18-36 VDC 5 VDC 0 mA 10 A 50 mA 2450 mA 85 10000uF
CHB50-24S12 18-36 VDC 12 VDC 0 mA 4.16 A 50 mA 2363 mA 88 10000uF
CHB50-24S15 18-36 VDC 15 VDC 0 mA 3.33 A 50 mA 2363 mA 88 4000uF
CHB50-24S24 18-36 VDC 24 VDC 0 mA 2.08 A 50 mA 2363 mA 88 2000uF
CHB50-48S33 36-75 VDC 3.3 VDC 0 mA 10 A 50 mA 848 mA 81 10000uF
CHB50-48S05 36-75 VDC 5 VDC 0 mA 10 A 50 mA 1240 mA 84 10000uF
CHB50-48S12 36-75 VDC 12 VDC 0 mA 4.16 A 50 mA 1181 mA 88 10000uF
CHB50-48S15 36-75 VDC 15 VDC 0 mA 3.33 A 50 mA 1181 mA 88 4000uF
CHB50-48S24 36-75 VDC 24 VDC 0 mA 2.08 A 50 mA 1168 mA 89 2000uF
NOTE: 1. Nominal Input Voltage 12, 24 or 48VDC
V23
2
+SENSE (8)